STURGEON POINT MARINA

2016

The 2016 rates for the Sturgeon Point Marina boat slips were approved last night at the Town

of Evans Board meeting. They are as follows:

Slip Size
18 ft
20 ft
22 ft
24 ft
28 ft (w/electric)
30 ft (w/electric)
40 ft (w/electric)
Daily Launch
Season Pass
Senior Pass
Overnight
Dry Dock

$ 660.00
$ 715.00
$ 850.00
$ 925.00
$1175.00
$1325.00
$1825.00
S 8.00
$ 150.00
S 100.00
S 25.00

Season Price

S 19.00ft

JAN 21 Zoik
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